
Fee structure 2024
R1500 once-off non-refundable registration fee.

(New enrolments only)

Full Year Schooling (as per school calendar)
We are open the whole year from January to December

(except for weekends, public holidays, and certain special close days)

Age Group 3 days Half Day Full day

3 months – 12 months R3339.00 half
R3618.00 full

R4452.00 R4810.00

1 year – 3 years old R3339.00 half
R3618.00 full

R4452.00 R4810.00

3 years – 5 years R4452.00 R4810.00

Grade R R4452.00 R4810.00

● 10% sibling discount applies to the second and subsequent
child/ren, provided the first child is still in our school.

● Meals are included in the school fees for all learners 3 months – 6
years.


